Lista de Aceptacion

Posicion Apellido
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Borges Filho
Troche

Iojes
Sheppard
Poggi

Niami Serra
Jaidopulos
Rossi

Padilla Silva

Demuth
Mautone
de Freitas

Lobo da Rosa
Almeida

Niami Serra
Kurz
Rodriguez
Gonzalez
Magarian
Pereira
Ristola
Vanoli
Criscio

Posicion Apellido

14 Damas

Nombre

Jean Carlos
Emiliano
Gonzalo
Cristian
Stefano
Rafael
Lucas
Ignacio

Gerald
Ignacio

Lucas A.
Nicolas
Juan

Eduardo

Bruno
Tomas
Enzo
Santiago
Diego
Lucas
Luukas
Fabrizio
Santiago

Nombre

CTM Bowl 2014

Montevideo, Uruguay
Circulo de Tenis de Montevideo

Fecha de Inicio: 01-07-2010
Lista actualizada al: Lista no publicada
Categoria: 14 Varones

16 Damas

Cuadro Principal

Pais

Brasil

Uruguay
Uruguay
Uruguay
Uruguay
Brasil

Uruguay
Uruguay

Chile

Argentina
Uruguay
Uruguay

Brasil

Brasil

Uruguay
Uruguay
Uruguay
Uruguay
Uruguay
Uruguay
Uruguay
Uruguay

Fecha de
Nac.

02-08-2000
07-04-2001
12-05-2000
06-04-2000
09-11-2001
19-12-2000
18-11-2001
27-03-2000

25-05-2001

05-04-2000
03-03-2000
18-11-2000

10-07-2001

19-12-2000
20-02-2002
29-06-2000
13-08-2001
08-09-2001
14-06-2001
10-08-2001
17-12-2001
01-05-2000

Clasificacion

Pais

Fecha de

14 Varones

R.
ITF

R.

R.
ATP

16 Varones

R.
COSAT

57
69
79
91
128
155
156
176

181

235
240
240

270
320

R.
Nacional

17
5
9
26
4
21
13
13

11

27
20
57

116

31
11
11
15
18
22
24
24
27

STATUS IPIN

DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
Q S/1
Q S/1
Q S/1
Q S/1
WC S/1
WC S/1
WC S/1
WC S/1
SE S/1
SE S/1

STATUS IPIN
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Posicion

Posicion

1

Nac. ITF ATP COSAT Nacional
Marangoni Gustavo Uruguay 09-04-2001 28 CLA
Scarone Piero Uruguay 18-05-2001 29 CLA
Umpierre Hernan  Uruguay 02-02-2001 29 CLA
Ferrés Ighacio  Uruguay 02-01-2001 29 CLA
Martinez Antonio Uruguay 19-06-2001 32 CLA
Monterroso Alejo Uruguay 04-11-2002 37 CLA
Medeiros Lucas Uruguay 14-06-2000 37 CLA
Campelo Matias Uruguay 09-01-2002 40 CLA
Baptista Matias Uruguay 06-12-2001 47 CLA
del Castillo German Uruguay 11-10-2000 47 CLA
Franco Facundo Uruguay 01-06-2001 57 CLA
Franco Federico Uruguay 19-06-2001 57 CLA
Marcolini Geronimo Argentina 27-05-2001 61 CLA
Rombys Mathias Uruguay 23-01-2002 70 CLA
Saleme Vinicius  Brasil 08-10-2001 71 CLA
Fassardi Gaspar  Argentina 12-09-2001 71 CLA
Rodrigues Klemtz de Vinicius  Brasil  11-06-2001 94 CLA
Falcao Marques Tiago Brasil 27-08-2000 112 CLA
Nion Giacomazzo Emiliano Brasil 02-08-2000 214 CLA
Abbate Bruno Uruguay 05-06-2002 CLA
- - - - - - - - WC-Q
- - - - - - - - WC-Q
- - - - - - - - WC-Q
- - - - - - - - WC-Q
- - - - - - - - WC-Q
- - - - - - - - WC-Q
Alternos
Apellido Nombre Pais Fecha de Nac. R.ITF R.ATP R.COSAT R. Nacional STATUS
Retiros
Apellido Nombre Pais Fecha de Nac. R. ITF R. ATP R. COSAT R. Nacional STATUS
. RET
Parietti Manuel Uruguay 10-09-2001 16 25-06-2014
Gozzi de Queiroz Matheus  Brasil  03-06-2001 136 18 RET
27-06-2014
Fumeaux Juan Martin Uruguay 13-03-2002 131 3 RET
25-06-2014
Riquelme Agustin Argentina 16-01-2000 189 11 RET
26-06-2014
de Leon Facundo Uruguay 24-04-2002 207 10 RET
25-06-2014
Erramuspe Francisco Uruguay 12-10-2001 330 33 RET
25-06-2014
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S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1

S/1

S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1

IPIN

IPIN
S/1

S/1I
S/1
S/1
S/1

S/1



